E ( 1/4 )
Zijkant KLL85[1ZKKLL85]4577421
Sport KLL--[1SPORTKLL--]45778--2
Parts list
descriptionreferencedrawingqtyitem
E
KLL85.---,IN---KLL85.--Ref.
Material:

I4KLL85.--- inox 304
I6KLL85.--- inox 316
NOT FOR PRODUCTION
5025
7
25
5
15
50
Length table
Type Dim "L"
KLL85.--- 3000
KLL85.---.- -
KLL85.---
type DIM "B" +/-2
KLL85.200 200
KLL85.300 300
KLL85.400 400
KLL85.500 500
KLL85.600 600
KLL85.800 800
KLL85.1000 1000
7
17
30
15

KLL110.--- pre-galvanized steel
I4KLL110.--- inox 304
I6KLL110.--- inox 316
NOT FOR PRODUCTION
25 50
7
25
5
50
15 Length table
Type Dim "L"
KLL110.--- 3000
KLL110.---.6 6000
KLL110.---
type DIM "B" +/-2
KLL110.200 200
KLL110.300 300
KLL110.400 400
KLL110.500 500
KLL110.600 600
KLL110.800 800
KLL110.1000 1000
7
17
30
15